
Nationaler Langdistanz - Challenge Oosterlynck
Schlierbach/St.Vith 14.4.2024

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Patrick KORSTJENS
K.O.L.
Strecke : H55
Länge : 6330m (Steigung 190m)
Zeit : 1:08:18 (10'47"/km)

7/11 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Rudy ROOMAN 0:51:28
2. Bart MELLEBEEK 0:56:43
3. Ralf WITTIBER 0:56:54

1. 141 00:01:41 108m 15'35"/km
2. 139 00:01:32 00:03:13 107m 14'20"/km
3. 128 00:01:29 00:04:42 120m 12'22"/km
4. 127 00:02:31 00:07:13 213m 11'49"/km
5. 152 00:16:46 00:23:59 1575m 10'39"/km
6. 81 00:04:01 00:28:00 317m 12'40"/km
7. 83 00:03:25 00:31:25 301m 11'21"/km
8. 90 00:02:32 00:33:57 243m 10'26"/km
9. 100 00:04:10 00:38:07 317m 13'09"/km

10. 98 00:05:03 00:43:10 516m 9'47"/km
11. 149 00:06:07 00:49:17 501m 12'13"/km
12. 115 00:04:39 00:53:56 290m 16'02"/km
13. 121 00:01:27 00:55:23 155m 9'21"/km
14. 122 00:01:04 00:56:27 118m 9'02"/km
15. 150 00:01:50 00:58:17 117m 15'40"/km
16. 117 00:01:25 00:59:42 164m 8'38"/km
17. 123 00:01:17 01:00:59 183m 7'01"/km
18. 124 00:00:50 01:01:49 135m 6'10"/km
19. 138 00:04:32 01:06:21 540m 8'24"/km
20. 165 00:01:07 01:07:28 125m 8'56"/km
21. 999 00:00:50 01:08:18 167m 4'59"/km
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